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· In  2015  our  Sikandarabad  plant  was  awarded  with  pres�gious  ISI cer�fica�on  for  its  products.

OHG SONGKET KALASH SWASTIK HL

OHG SONGKET DIYA SWASTIK HL

OHG SONGKET SWASTIK OM HL

ODG SONGKET ART GOLD

04

04

04

04

OHG STATUARIO BRASS BELL HL

OHG STATUARIO SWASTIK OM HL

ODG STATUARIO WHITE

02

02

02

02

06

04

ODG RHOMBOID CREAMA  
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OHG RHOMBOID LORD GANESHA HL
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PGVT CARARA ELEGANCE

PGVT SOFITEL GOLD MARBLE

PGVT MORACCO BEIGE
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· In  2015  our  Sikandarabad  plant  was  awarded  with  pres�gious  ISI cer�fica�on  for  its  products.
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PGVT CARARA ELEGANCE

PGVT MORACCO BEIGE

PGVT SOFITEL GOLD VEIN MARBLE



OHG STATUARIO SWASTIK OM HL, OHG STATUARIO BRASS BELL HL & ODG STATUARIO WHITE 
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OHG STATUARIO SWASTIK OM HL, OHG STATUARIO BRASS BELL HL & ODG STATUARIO WHITE 
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OHG SONGKET DIYA SWASTIK HL, ODG SONGKET ART GOLD
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PGVT MORACCO BEIGE
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OHG RHOMBOID LORD GANESHA HL, OHG RHOMBOID SWASTIK OM HL & ODG RHOMBOID CREAMA  
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OHG RHOMBOID LORD GANESHA HL, OHG RHOMBOID SWASTIK OM HL & ODG RHOMBOID CREAMA
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PGVT SOFITEL GOLD VEIN MARBLE
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https://www.orientbell.com/ohg-rhomboid-lord-ganesha-hl
https://www.orientbell.com/ohg-rhomboid-swastik-om-hl
https://www.orientbell.com/odg-rhomboid-creama
https://www.orientbell.com/tiles-pgvt-sofitel-gold-vein-marble






https://www.orientbell.com/
https://www.instagram.com/orientbell/
https://www.facebook.com/OrientBellTiles/
https://twitter.com/orientbelltiles
https://www.linkedin.com/company/orientbellltd/
https://www.youtube.com/user/Orientceramics
https://www.orientbell.com/trulook
https://www.orientbell.com/samelook
https://www.orientbell.com/trialook
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.orientbell.Quicklook&hl=en_IN&gl=US

	INDEX
	CONCEPT - STATUARIO
	CONCEPT - SONGKET
	CONCEPT - RHOMBOID
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

